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(A) CUTTING WIDTH
130
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245
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FCR DISC MOWERS

FCR Disc mowers are equipped as standard with:

PTO shaft with freewheel
Hydraulic cylinder

Cover for protection
Set of additional knives
Rotating swath disc

Models D4, D5 and D8 have 3 knives per disc.

COUPLING TYPE
CAT.1/2
CAT.1/2
CAT.1/2
CAT.1/2

CAT.1/2

KNIVES

6

12

10

18

24

MINIMUM POWER
25
35
40
50

70
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